· AC Input (110V, 220V) BLDC Motor Speed Control System
· Wide Speed Control Range(50~4000rpm)
· Stable Speed Control by Vector Control(Speed Regulation 0.2%)
· Stable Low Speed(50rpm) by Velocity Observer
· High Efficiency with Low Heat Generation
· Easy Speed Control, Easy Wiring and Connecting(Front Panel and I/O)
· Product Line-Up : 30, 60, 120, 200, 400W
3

Drive
Model
Number
Gearbox
Model
Number
Gear
Ratio
200W
Ezi-SPEED-104-H-200-C-R5-P
ESM
-104-
H-200
ESD-200-C
ESG-104-H-R5-P 1:5
Ezi-SPEED-104-H-200-C-R10-P ESG-104-H-R10-P 1:10
Ezi-SPEED-104-H-200-C-R15-P ESG-104-H-R15-P 1:15
Ezi-SPEED-104-H-200-C-R20-P ESG-104-H-R20-P 1:20
Ezi-SPEED-104-H-200-C-R30-P ESG-104-H-R30-P 1:30
Ezi-SPEED-104-H-200-C-R50-P ESG-104-H-R50-P 1:50
Ezi-SPEED-104-H-200-C-R100-P ESG-104-H-R100-P 1:100
Ezi-SPEED-104-H-200-C-R200-P ESG-104-H-R200-P 1:200
400W
Ezi-SPEED-104-H-400-C-R5-P
ESM
-104-

FA
ST
EC
H
 E
zi
-
SP
EE
D
120w
● Dimensions of Motor with Hollow shaft Gearbox [mm]
Unit Part Number Gearbox Part Number □Reduction Gear Ratio Mounting Bolt
Ezi-SPEED-90-H-120-A-R□-H
Ezi-SPEED-90-H-120-C-R□-H
ESG-90-H-R□-H 5, 10, 15, 20, 30, 50, 100, 200 M8×90
25
FA
ST
EC